
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    West Fargo Sheyenne  (0) at Grand Forks Red River  (8)

Eastern Dakota Conference,  Thursday, November 29, 2018

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Eagles Arena  Time: 7:35PM - 9:14PM
Official Scorer:  Tyler Piper  Attendance: 
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Grand Forks Red River 
Bill Chase  Coaches

 Starters
01 Nate Bradbury    Sr  G
05 Connor Arel    Jr  D
12 Noah Bradbury    Sr  D
17 Mason Thingvold    Jr  F
23 Brendan Mullen    So  F
18 Parker Adair    Sr  F

West Fargo Sheyenne 
David Benson

 Starters
01 Cole Nissen    Sr  G
10 Drew Clouse    Jr  D
24 Kamden Coles    So  D
04 Quade Peters    So  F
23 Kole Fitzpatrick    So  F
17 Jack Belisle    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Matt Scribner    So  D
06 Logan Huus    Jr  D
07 Maxx Andrade    Sr  F
09 Joby Mullen    Jr  F
10 Nathan Schumacher    Sr  F
14 Zach Hinschberger    So  F
15 Jaxon Lian    Jr  F
16 Sam Rone    So  D
19 Stoker Short    Sr  F
20 Drew Montgomery    So  F
21 Tyler Savage    Sr  F
22 Tanner Bernhardson    Jr  D
24 Carter Krenelka    Sr  F
30 Parker Monroe    Sr  G

02 Preston Anderson    Jr  F
06 Cullen McCarthy    Fr  D
07 Emerson Krank    Jr  F
09 Teagen Beier    Jr  F
12 Carson Teckenburg    Fr  F
13 Tyler Misialek    So  F
14 Cooper Freije    Fr  D
15 Jacob Daub    So  F
16 Kade Peterson    So  F
18 Blaze Ackersland    Jr  D
19 Jack Endres    So  F
27 Kai Trudeau    So  F
34 Andrew Roth    So  F
35 Tyler Swanson    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GFR

WFS

 Shots on Goal

GFR

WFS

2 3 5

1 1 1

15 7 8

9 10 6

 10

 3

 30

 25

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

GFR

WFS

 11 

 6 

 2 

 0 

 9 

 6 

 2 

 0 

 14 

 2 

 4 

 0 

 34 

 14 

 8 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

GFR

WFS

 7 17:00 5 7:04  2  0  0 

 6 23:00 7 14:25  0  0  0 

GFR- 01 Nate Bradbury  

GFR- 30 Parker Monroe  

WFS- 01 Cole Nissen  

WFS- 35 Tyler Swanson  

3 51:00 6 6 6 6 2 2  14  14

3 51:00 11 9 9 7 14 10  34  26

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Luke Amsbaugh

(Ref) Connor McCarty

(Ref) Matt Palmiscno

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  GFR 20 Drew Montgomery   1:03  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:03 GFR ES 20 Drew Montgomery 07 Maxx Andrade

1 4:44 GFR ES 12 Noah Bradbury

WFS 04 Quade Peters Tripping (2) 1 5:11

GFR 23 Brendan Mullen Hooking (2) 1 6:59

GFR 15 Jaxon Lian Interference (2) 1 10:58

GFR 23 Brendan Mullen Slashing (2) 1 12:03

GFR 09 Joby Mullen Boarding (5) 1 16:45

WFS 10 Drew Clouse Hooking (2) 2 6:05

2 6:40 GFR PP 17 Mason Thingvold 20 Drew Montgomery 21 Tyler Savage

GFR 09 Joby Mullen Cross Checking (2) 2 7:51

GFR 21 Tyler Savage Hooking (2) 2 8:23

2 11:50 GFR ES 21 Tyler Savage 20 Drew Montgomery

WFS 17 Jack Belisle Hooking (2) 2 12:57

GFR 05 Connor Arel Hooking (2) 2 15:16

WFS 02 Preston Anderson Hooking (2) 3 3:26

3 4:24 GFR PP 20 Drew Montgomery

3 10:04 GFR ES 07 Maxx Andrade 21 Tyler Savage

3 11:01 GFR ES 21 Tyler Savage 07 Maxx Andrade 14 Zach Hinschberger

3 13:02 GFR ES 17 Mason Thingvold 23 Brendan Mullen

WFS 02 Preston Anderson Chckng Behnd (5+10) 3 15:17

 End of Game


